	№
	Время
приб.
	Время
стоянки
	Время
отпр.
	Режим
движения
	Станция
отправления
	Станция
назначения

	323Й*

Фирм.
	00:50
	 
	 
	особый
	Томмот
	Хабаровск 1

	325Э 
	00:50
	 
	 
	ежедневно
	Нерюнгри Пасс.
	Хабаровск 1

	005Э 

Фирм.
	01:00
	 
	 
	особый
	Владивосток
	Хабаровск 1

	960Э*
	01:00
	 
	 
	особый
	Гродеково
	Хабаровск 1

	953Ж*

Фирм.
	01:29
	01:06
	02:35
	особый
	Комсомольск На Амуре П
	Новосибирск-Главный

	953Ж*

Фирм.
	01:29
	01:06
	02:35
	особый
	Комсомольск На Амуре П
	Москва Ярославская

	825М 
	 
	 
	01:30
	особый
	Хабаровск
	Ин

	001М 

«Россия»
	02:10
	00:25
	02:35
	особый
	Владивосток
	Москва Ярославская

	007Н 
	02:10
	00:25
	02:35
	особый
	Владивосток
	Новосибирск-Главный

	044Ч 
	03:01
	 
	 
	особый
	Москва Ярославская
	Хабаровск 1


	044Э 
	03:01
	 
	 
	особый
	Москва Ярославская
	Хабаровск 1

	003Э 

Фирм.
	04:00
	 
	 
	особый
	Тихоокеанская
	Хабаровск 1

	663Й 
	04:08
	 
	 
	ежедневно
	Чегдомын
	Хабаровск 1

	325Э*
	05:06
	03:01
	08:07
	особый
	Тында
	Владивосток Город

	053Э 
	06:07
	00:26
	06:33
	особый
	Владивосток
	Харьков Пасс.

	053Ф*
	06:07
	00:26
	06:33
	особый
	Владивосток
	Томск 2

	053Э*
	06:07
	00:26
	06:33
	особый
	Владивосток
	Киев Пасс.

	053Ф 
	06:07
	00:26
	06:33
	особый
	Владивосток
	Харьков Пасс.

	053Э*
	06:07
	00:26
	06:33
	особый
	Владивосток
	Ульяновск Город

	053Э*
	06:07
	00:26
	06:33
	особый
	Владивосток
	Днепропетровск

	053Э*
	06:07
	00:26
	06:33
	особый
	Владивосток
	Донецк

	133Э 
	06:07
	00:26
	06:33
	особый
	Владивосток
	Харьков Пасс.

	385Ч 
	07:17
	00:50
	08:07
	особый
	Благовещенск
	Владивосток Город

	351Э*
	08:17
	00:50
	09:07
	особый
	Владивосток
	Москва Ярославская

	301Э 
	08:21
	00:30
	08:51
	особый
	Владивосток
	Иркутск Пасс.

	043Э 
	 
	 
	09:07
	особый
	Хабаровск
	Москва Ярославская

	385Э 
	09:31
	00:40
	10:11
	особый
	Владивосток
	Благовещенск

	904А 
	09:37
	03:46
	13:23
	особый
	Москва Ярославская
	Владивосток Город

	663Э 
	 
	 
	10:40
	ежедневно
	Хабаровск
	Чегдомын

	004Э 

Фирм.
	 
	 
	11:00
	особый
	Хабаровск
	Тихоокеанская

	975Э 
	11:29
	00:41
	12:10
	особый
	Бикин
	Архара

	044Э*
	11:33
	02:45
	14:18
	особый
	Москва Ярославская
	Владивосток Город

	006Э*

Фирм.
	 
	 
	12:00
	особый
	Хабаровск
	Харбин

	006Э 

Фирм.
	 
	 
	12:00
	особый
	Хабаровск
	Владивосток Город

	053П 
	12:21
	00:49
	13:10
	особый
	Харьков
	Владивосток Город

	647Н*
	12:21
	00:49
	13:10
	особый
	Томск 2
	Владивосток Город

	350Л*
	12:21
	00:49
	13:10
	особый
	Киев
	Владивосток Город

	338О*
	12:21
	00:49
	13:10
	ежедневно
	Донецк
	Владивосток Город

	016П*

Фирм.
	12:21
	00:49
	13:10
	особый
	Днепропетровск Главный
	Владивосток Город

	053Л 
	12:21
	00:49
	13:10
	особый
	Харьков
	Владивосток Город

	037И*

Фирм.
	12:21
	00:49
	13:10
	особый
	Томск 2
	Владивосток Город

	037Н*

Фирм.
	12:21
	00:49
	13:10
	особый
	Томск 2
	Владивосток Город

	053Д 
	12:21
	00:49
	13:10
	особый
	Харьков
	Владивосток Город

	133Д 
	12:21
	00:49
	13:10
	особый
	Харьков
	Владивосток Город

	133О 
	12:21
	00:49
	13:10
	особый
	Харьков
	Владивосток Город

	610Й*
	12:21
	00:49
	13:10
	особый
	Ульяновск Центр.
	Владивосток Город

	133П 
	12:21
	00:49
	13:10
	особый
	Харьков
	Владивосток Город

	053О 
	12:21
	00:49
	13:10
	особый
	Харьков
	Владивосток Город

	053Ш 
	12:21
	00:49
	13:10
	особый
	Харьков
	Владивосток Город

	002М 

«Россия»
	12:33
	00:25
	12:58
	особый
	Москва Ярославская
	Владивосток Город

	008Н 
	12:33
	00:25
	12:58
	особый
	Новосибирск
	Владивосток Город

	002М*

Фирм.
	12:33
	00:25
	12:58
	особый
	Москва Ярославская
	Пхеньян

	008Н*
	12:33
	02:17
	14:50
	особый
	Новосибирск
	Комсомольск На Амуре

	002М*

Фирм.
	12:33
	02:17
	14:50
	особый
	Москва Ярославская
	Комсомольск На Амуре

	948Н 
	12:50
	 
	 
	особый
	Новосибирск
	Хабаровск 1

	325Ж 
	 
	 
	13:26
	ежедневно
	Хабаровск
	Нерюнгри Пасс.

	325Ж*
	 
	 
	13:26
	особый
	Хабаровск
	Томмот

	351Й 
	13:38
	00:40
	14:18
	ежедневно
	Советск.гавань-Сорт.
	Владивосток Город

	351Ж 
	13:38
	00:40
	14:18
	ежедневно
	Советск.гавань-Сорт.
	Владивосток Город

	939Э 
	13:45
	02:01
	15:46
	особый
	Владивосток
	Лиски

	826М 
	13:50
	 
	 
	особый
	Ин
	Хабаровск 1

	909Э 
	14:43
	 
	 
	особый
	Владивосток
	Хабаровск 1

	067Э 

Фирм.
	 
	 
	14:50
	особый
	Хабаровск
	Комсомольск На Амуре

	918И 
	15:56
	03:54
	19:50
	особый
	Москва Ярославская
	Владивосток Город

	302И 
	16:13
	00:30
	16:43
	особый
	Иркутск
	Владивосток Город

	940В 
	17:06
	00:09
	17:15
	особый
	Лиски
	Владивосток Город

	953Й 
	 
	 
	17:51
	ежедневно
	Хабаровск
	Советск.гавань-Сорт.

	938Ж 
	18:12
	 
	 
	особый
	Москва Казанская
	Хабаровск 1

	976Э 
	18:27
	00:01
	18:28
	особый
	Архара
	Бикин


	903Э 
	20:00
	03:16
	23:16
	ежедневно
	Владивосток
	Москва Ярославская

	953Ж 

Фирм.
	21:13
	 
	 
	ежедневно
	Советск.гавань-Сорт.
	Хабаровск 1

	067Ж 

Фирм.
	23:30
	 
	 
	особый
	Комсомольск На Амуре П
	Хабаровск 1

	351Э 
	23:45
	00:48
	00:33
	ежедневно
	Владивосток
	Советск.гавань-Сорт.


